Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Webster - (520994) - Cults Otters ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.19
2:31.26
2:31.94
2:31.98
2:32.27
2:32.68
2:32.96
2:33.86
2:34.06
2:34.64
2:35.43
2:37.58
2:38.66
2:38.66
2:40.76
2:43.98
2:44.28
2:44.46
2:47.56
2:47.62
2:51.68
2:52.16
2:52.48
2:53.31
2:55.99

2:56.06

n.co n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

404
380
375
375
373
370
368
361
360
356
350
336
329
329
317
298
297
296
280
279
260
258
256
253
241

Round
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Date

24/1115
28/11/15
20/06/15
10/01/15
25/11/14
09/05/15
04/10/14
30/11/14
22/11/14
16/11/14
14/06/14
22/03/14
01/12/13
11/01/14
23/11/13
01/06/13
27/10/113
04/05/13
24/1112
2711012
04/12/11
04/03/12
05/05/12
26/11/11
04/12/11
29/10/11
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Meet

Scottish Schools Heats

Cult Otters Club Championships

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
SAS Junior Meet

Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014
Westhill Invitational Meet

SASA North District Open Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet

Cult Otters Club Championships

COAST Grand Prix

North District Development Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
SASA North District Age Group Meet

SAS Junior Meet

Cult Otters Club Championships

SASA North District Development Meet
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

Cults Otters Club Championships

Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
SASA North District Age Group Championship
North District Age Group Championships
Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

Cult Otters Club Championships

SASA North District Age Group Championship

Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet

A Atan Pl Afalavn Tacon Alallanan

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Westhill
Aberdeen
Westhill
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Westhill
Aberdeen
Westhill
Glenrothes
Westhill
Aberdeen
Dundee
Inverness
Peterhead
Westhill
Aberdeen
Inverness

Dundee
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Cults Otters
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c.00.0/
3:00.25
3:07.96
3:08.49
3:08.62
3:09.67
3:15.57
3:17.24

3:23.41

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:31.26
2:28.19
2:31.94
2:32.68
2:31.98
2:33.86
2:32.27
2:34.06
2:34.64
2:32.96
2:35.43
2:37.58
2:38.66
2:38.66
2:40.76
2:44.28
2:43.98
2:44.46
2:47.56
2:47.62
2:52.48
2:52.16
2:51.68
2:55.99
2:53.31
2:56.06
2:58.67
3:00.25
3:07.96
3:15.57
3:09.67
3:08.62

3:08.49
3:17.24

3:23.41
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224
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Round

UAUr 1
15/05/11
20/03/11
05/09/10
21/11/10
06/02/11
12/03/11
20/06/10
24/04/10

Date

28/11/15
24/11/15
20/06/15
09/05/15
10/01/15
30/11/14
25/11/14
22/11/14
16/11/14
04/10/14
14/06/14
22/03/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
23/11/13
27/10/13
01/06/13
04/05/13
24/1112
2711012
05/05/12
04/03/12
04/12/11
04/12/11
26/11/11
29/10/11
04/09/11
15/05/11
20/03/11
12/03/11
06/02/11
21/11/10
05/09/10
20/06/10
24/04/10
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Coast Development Meet Round 3

COAST Development Meet Round 2

Cults Otters Bibby Trophy

COAST Development Meet

North District Age Group Meet

Cults Otters Club Championships

Alloa Open Meet

Buckie Age Group Meet

Meet

Cult Otters Club Championships

Scottish Schools Heats

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Westhill Invitational Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014
Cult Otters Club Championships

COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Open Meet

North District Development Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet

Cult Otters Club Championships

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

SASA North District Development Meet
Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

Cults Otters Club Championships

Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

North District Age Group Championships
SASA North District Age Group Championship
SASA North District Age Group Championship
Cult Otters Club Championships

Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet

Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge
Coast Development Meet Round 3

COAST Development Meet Round 2

Cults Otters Club Championships

North District Age Group Meet

COAST Development Meet

Cults Otters Bibby Trophy
Alloa Open Meet

Buckie Age Group Meet

AvEIUEET
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Stirling

Buckie

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Westhill
Westhill
Aberdeen
Dundee
Westhill
Peterhead
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Dundee
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Stirling

Buckie
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Cults Otters 1
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